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MILK FROTHING JUGS

® 18/8 Stainless Steel
® Regular Handle

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

| 8
|8

79381-BK

79382-BK

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Description

Milk Frothing / Water Jug

Milk Frothing / Water Jug

Milk Frothing / Water Jug

Height

89mm

112mm

132mm

office@trenton.com.au

Capacity Colour
0.4t Black
0.6lt Black
1.0lt Black
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